
  
   Jeunes initiation n°3 

 SCHOELCHER
 12 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  50 m Brasse Dames 

1. MAZIO Malaury 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 46.95
2. GREGOIRE-JOSEPH Aude-Orlane 2000 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 50.00
3. JULES-MARTHE Will-Insha-Marie 2002 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 50.00
4. ARNOBE Salomé 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 52.00
5. BOISFER Alina 2004 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 52.44
6. CARLINO Léna 2002 FRA AC FONGIROMON 53.00
7. GRANNAVEL Christelle 2003 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 54.00
8. BONHEUR Alizee 2001 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 55.00
9. DUSSIEL Emma 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 55.00

10. FERREIRA Anaelle 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 55.65
11. DALU Telia 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 55.95
12. MAMBERT Yasmina 2002 FRA AC FONGIROMON 56.00
13. PAIN Coralinz 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 56.00
14. WOMBA Hermancia 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 56.00
15. DUPLESSIS KERGOMARD Elisa 2001 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 57.77
16. LABRIDY Maylie 2001 FRA AC FONGIROMON 58.00
17. JEAN-JOSEPH Maël 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 58.45
18. DARIO Sarah 2002 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 59.00
19. MALGRE Marine 2003 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:00.00
20. CATALA Justine 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:00.76
21. VIVIES Mathilde 2004 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:04.00
22. MONROSE Carmelle 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:04.27
23. URSULET Jade 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:04.93
24. BARBOS Anne-Emmanuelle 1999 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:05.00
25. MARAJO Yasmina 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:05.00
26. DESRAVINES Jasmine 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:05.20
27. HOLLAND Mélissa 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:07.09
28. DEPREZ Lénise 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:07.51
29. IMPICCICHE Mareva 2003 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:08.00
30. PRONZOLA Léa 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:08.00
31. JANVIER Maëly-Kloe 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:08.06
32. BELFORT Marilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:08.78
33. COSSOU Madeline 2002 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:09.00
34. BABIN Maélly 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:09.75
35. CAROLIN Claudia 1996 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:10.00
36. DUPE Nina 2003 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:12.00
37. GUCHET-LONY Rémissia 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:12.00
38. PETITOT Yaelle 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:13.08
39. RIFFLART Aurore 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:13.31
40. MACKO Maelle 2003 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:13.72
41. JOURDAIN Océane-Fathia 2004 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:14.18
42. PERION Mathilde 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:14.62
43. AURORE Lou 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
44. FANCHONNA Sarah 2004 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:15.00
45. GUITTEAUD Orelie 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
46. LARGEN Tahina 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
47. LERANDY Clemence 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
48. MARBOEUF Mélissa 2001 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:15.00
49. MARIGNAN Celia 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:15.00
50. SAINT-AIME Clara 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
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51. MARTIAL Noah 2005 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:16.00
52. PELAGE Léozane 2002 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:17.00
53. LAW Eva 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:17.35
54. LANOIX Florence 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:17.51
55. KOROMPLI Téhani 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:17.85
56. RIFFLART Ambre 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:17.87
57. GOBALSAMY Krystel 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:17.92
58. ROSALIE Mathilde 2004 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:18.00
59. PADERNA Ambre 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:19.00
60. TALLY Loann 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:19.20
61. CUSSET Oryane 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:20.00
62. VALENTIN Kelia 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:20.00
63. JOURDAIN Yahelle 2003 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:21.46
64. ROSALIE Clémence 2006 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:22.00
65. SAINTE-ROSE Orianne 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:22.22
66. CHARLES-DONATIEN Sloane 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:24.45
67. ALARIC Lou 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:25.00
68. CHRONE Coraline 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:25.00
69. JEAN-PHILIPPE Mauranne 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:25.00
70. RENE CORAIL Emeline 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:25.00
71. LUDOP-VALLEE Noah 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:26.00
72. IBRAHIM Laura 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:27.00
73. SETHAM Cindy 2002 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:27.80
74. POMPONNE Sarah 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:30.00
75. THOMAS Kanelle 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:30.00
76. ULLINDAH Amalya 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:30.00
77. VICTOR Marie-Kate 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:30.36
78. JANDIA Chanel 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:30.90
79. BOUTEL Shayan 2006 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:31.00
80. BELLAY Kristal 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:32.00
81. BARRE Lauryn 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:35.00
82. BAUDRIER Laury 2003 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:35.00
83. HOFF Marie 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:35.00
84. LOUISY-BERGER Tessa 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:35.00
85. LUCE-MATHIS Ambre 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:35.00
86. SIMBA-GASCHET Therry 2006 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:35.00
87. TAILLEFOND Kamille 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:35.00
88. DELBE Maely 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:36.00
89. BOISSON Pascale 2006 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:40.00
90. SALOMON Sephora 2003 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:45.00

 25 m Papillon Dames 

1. BOISFER Alina 2004 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 23.00
2. CARLINO Léna 2002 FRA AC FONGIROMON 23.00
3. DALU Telia 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 23.00
4. MAMBERT Yasmina 2002 FRA AC FONGIROMON 23.00
5. MONROSE Carmelle 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 23.00
6. PAIN Coralinz 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 23.00
7. MALGRE Marine 2003 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 24.00
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8. VICTOR Marie-Kate 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 24.00
9. MAZIO Malaury 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 24.09

10. CUSSET Oryane 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 25.00
11. FERREIRA Anaelle 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 25.00
12. MARAJO Yasmina 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 25.00
13. ALARIC Lou 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 26.00
14. DUSSIEL Emma 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 26.00
15. FANCHONNA Sarah 2004 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 26.00
16. JEAN-JOSEPH Maël 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 26.00
17. JEAN-PHILIPPE Mauranne 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 26.00
18. MARBOEUF Mélissa 2001 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 26.00
19. URSULET Jade 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 26.00
20. WOMBA Hermancia 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 26.00
21. DEPREZ Lénise 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 27.00
22. IMPICCICHE Mareva 2003 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 27.00
23. JULES-MARTHE Will-Insha-Marie 2002 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 27.00
24. VIVIES Mathilde 2004 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 27.00
25. BABIN Maélly 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 28.00
26. BONHEUR Alizee 2001 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 28.00
27. HOLLAND Mélissa 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 28.00
28. JOURDAIN Océane-Fathia 2004 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 28.00
29. LABRIDY Maylie 2001 FRA AC FONGIROMON 28.00
30. LANOIX Florence 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 28.00
31. MARTIAL Noah 2005 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 28.00
32. SAINTE-ROSE Orianne 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 28.00
33. ARNOBE Salomé 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 29.00
34. DUPE Nina 2003 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 29.00
35. PRONZOLA Léa 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 29.00
36. BAUDRIER Laury 2003 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 30.00
37. BELFORT Marilou 2003 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 30.00
38. CATALA Justine 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.00
39. DARIO Sarah 2002 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 30.00
40. GREGOIRE-JOSEPH Aude-Orlane 2000 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 30.00
41. JANVIER Maëly-Kloe 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.00
42. KOROMPLI Téhani 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 30.00
43. LAW Eva 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.00
44. PETITOT Yaelle 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 30.00
45. ROSALIE Clémence 2006 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 30.00
46. ROSALIE Mathilde 2004 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 30.00
47. DELBE Maely 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 31.00
48. CHARLES-DONATIEN Sloane 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 32.00
49. GRANNAVEL Christelle 2003 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 32.00
50. PERION Mathilde 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 32.00
51. RIFFLART Aurore 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 32.00
52. BELLAY Kristal 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 33.00
53. GOBALSAMY Krystel 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 33.00
54. COSSOU Madeline 2002 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 34.00
55. BARBOS Anne-Emmanuelle 1999 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 35.00
56. BOISSON Pascale 2006 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 35.00
57. GUITTEAUD Orelie 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 35.00
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58. MARIGNAN Celia 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 35.00
59. PELAGE Léozane 2002 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 35.00
60. RIFFLART Ambre 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 35.00
61. SAINT-AIME Clara 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 35.00
62. TAILLEFOND Kamille 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 35.00
63. THOMAS Kanelle 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 35.00
64. DUPLESSIS KERGOMARD Elisa 2001 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 35.45
65. CAROLIN Claudia 1996 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 37.00
66. TALLY Loann 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 37.00
67. AURORE Lou 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 38.00
68. JOURDAIN Yahelle 2003 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 38.00
69. JANDIA Chanel 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 39.00
70. BARRE Lauryn 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 40.00
71. DESRAVINES Jasmine 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 40.00
72. GUCHET-LONY Rémissia 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 40.00
73. HOFF Marie 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 40.00
74. LOUISY-BERGER Tessa 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 40.00
75. MACKO Maelle 2003 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 40.00
76. PRIAN Clemence 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 40.00
77. ULLINDAH Amalya 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 40.00
78. LUCE-MATHIS Ambre 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 42.00
79. PADERNA Ambre 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 42.00
80. BOUTEL Shayan 2006 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 45.00
81. FONTAINE Teïssa 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 45.00
82. RENE CORAIL Emeline 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 45.00
83. POMPONNE Sarah 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 46.00
84. SIMBA-GASCHET Therry 2006 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 46.00
85. IBRAHIM Laura 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 47.00
86. CHRONE Coraline 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 49.00
87. SETHAM Cindy 2002 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 52.00
88. LUDOP-VALLEE Noah 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 58.00

 4 x 25 m Papillon Dames 

1. L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:20.00
2. AC FONGIROMON 1:45.00
3. LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:50.00
4. LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:55.00
5. SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:55.00

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. SCHMITT Loic 2004 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 49.56
2. LEVERT Levy 2000 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 50.00
3. DUPLESSIS-KERGOMARD Sacha 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 50.58
4. GODOMEN Steevy 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 50.87
5. JESOPHE Mehdi 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 52.00
6. JOLBIT Thomas 2000 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 53.00
7. DARIEN Jérémy 2000 FRA AC FONGIROMON 54.00
8. BILVIN Emmanuel 2003 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 55.00
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9. BRELEUR Thomas 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 55.00
10. EVRARD Pierre 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 55.00
11. M'WEMBA Axel 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 56.00
12. MAXIMIN TARTARE Isaia 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 56.87
13. CRISPIN Marc-Antoine 2004 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 57.88
14. BELTAI Kylian 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 58.00
15. CEBAREC Josué 1999 FRA AC FONGIROMON 58.00
16. LEOPOLD Arthur 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 58.00
17. CESTO Kenny 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 58.67
18. VIVIES Louis 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 59.00
19. AUDINAY Nathan 2003 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:00.00
20. JULVECOURT Anthony 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:00.00
21. MARIE-CATHERINE Lilian 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:00.00
22. NESTILE Marc-Olivier 2006 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:00.00
23. CLAUDE Maxime 2002 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:01.00
24. VIVIES Martin 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:01.00
25. NESTY Lucas 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:01.11
26. ELISABETH-MARIE-FRANCOISE Jessé-maël 2002 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:01.74
27. CARLOS Kévin 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:02.00
28. LASSUS Alexis 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:05.00
29. PIERRE-FRANCOIS Angel 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:05.00
30. GLOMBARD William 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:06.15
31. PERIE-JEAN MARIE Satya 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:06.58
32. D'ESPARBES Gabriel 2002 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:07.00
33. LIGUORI Louis 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:07.00
34. POLENNE Léo 2005 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:09.00
35. EDMOND Gabriel 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:10.00
36. EXPERT Mano 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:10.00
37. GALEA Antoine 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:10.00
38. MATHURIN Emerick 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:10.00
39. REINETTE Mathieu 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:10.00
40. ROSELIE Yann-Alexis 2005 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:10.00
41. SACHS Killian 2002 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:12.30
42. CABRIMOL Hervé-Nicolas 2004 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:12.63
43. PICOTTI Giovanni 1997 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:13.00
44. LOPEZ Marcus 2003 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:13.49
45. LETORD Floryan-Livio 2004 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 1:14.53
46. ASSELIN DE BEAUVILLE Nolan 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
47. BOURDON Alexie 1997 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:15.00
48. DOKOUI Kevy-Mike 1997 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:15.00
49. GRELET Ayann 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
50. JEAN-GILLES Alan 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
51. LARGANGE Fabien-Brice 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 1:15.00
52. MONTABORD Marc-Alexandre 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
53. SAINTE-ROSE Clement 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
54. VALERIUS Theo 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:15.00
55. JULVECOURT Mathieu 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:16.00
56. MINGASSON Pierrick 2005 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:16.00
57. ADENET-LOUVET Nathanaël 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:17.00
58. ANCETE Jérémie 2004 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 1:18.00
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59. BERTOME Grégory 2003 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:20.00
60. EUGENIE Norman 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:20.00
61. NEBON Yan-Yve 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:20.00
62. MARCENY Enzo 2005 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:20.21
63. KASADI Enzo 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:22.00
64. DROUIN Emilien 2004 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:24.76
65. SELOI Sylvain 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:25.00
66. SIETOT Titouan 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 1:25.00
67. MOREL Clément 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:26.00
68. ARTOUS Emmanuel 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:30.00
69. HOMAND Thomas 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:30.00
70. LEPEL Maxime 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:30.00
71. POLOMACK Louis 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:30.00
72. VILDEUIL Mathis 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:30.00
73. ZAIRE Manuel 2003 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:30.00
74. GLISSANT-CAROLE Aymeric 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:35.00
75. MANIN Cyril 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:35.00
76. SAINT-PE Thomas 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:35.00
77. CADROT Yoan 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:38.70
78. CAMPANI Oscar 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 1:45.00
79. BOISSON Mathieu 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:51.62
80. COLETA Stael 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 2:00.00

 25 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. JESOPHE Mehdi 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 19.00
2. BRELEUR Thomas 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 21.00
3. PIERRE-FRANCOIS Angel 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 21.00
4. CADROT Yoan 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 22.00
5. BELTAI Kylian 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 23.00
6. CESTO Kenny 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 24.00
7. DARIEN Jérémy 2000 FRA AC FONGIROMON 24.00
8. EUGENIE Norman 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 24.00
9. M'WEMBA Axel 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 24.00

10. JULVECOURT Anthony 1999 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 25.00
11. MONTABORD Marc-Alexandre 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 25.00
12. PICOTTI Giovanni 1997 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 25.00
13. POLENNE Léo 2005 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 25.00
14. ELISABETH-MARIE-FRANCOISE Jessé-maël 2002 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 26.00
15. GLOMBARD William 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 26.00
16. VIVIES Louis 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 26.00
17. VIVIES Martin 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 26.00
18. BILVIN Emmanuel 2003 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 27.00
19. CEBAREC Josué 1999 FRA AC FONGIROMON 27.00
20. LASSUS Alexis 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 27.00
21. ANCETE Jérémie 2004 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 28.00
22. CARLOS Kévin 2002 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 28.00
23. D'ESPARBES Gabriel 2002 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 28.00
24. JOLBIT Thomas 2000 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 28.00
25. LEOPOLD Arthur 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 28.00
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26. LEVERT Levy 2000 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 28.00
27. MOREL Clément 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 28.00
28. NESTY Lucas 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 28.00
29. POLOMACK Louis 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 28.00
30. KASADI Enzo 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 29.00
31. LIGUORI Louis 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 29.00
32. ROSELIE Yann-Alexis 2005 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 29.00
33. ZAIRE Manuel 2003 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 29.00
34. BOISSON Mathieu 2004 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 30.00
35. CABRIMOL Hervé-Nicolas 2004 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 30.00
36. DOKOUI Kevy-Mike 1997 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 30.00
37. JULVECOURT Mathieu 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.00
38. LETORD Floryan-Livio 2004 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 30.00
39. MARIE-CATHERINE Lilian 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 30.00
40. MINGASSON Pierrick 2005 FRA FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB 30.00
41. NEBON Yan-Yve 2005 FRA L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 30.00
42. PERIE-JEAN MARIE Satya 2004 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 30.00
43. SCHMITT Loic 2004 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 30.78
44. GODOMEN Steevy 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 30.83
45. EVRARD Pierre 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 31.00
46. EXPERT Mano 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 32.00
47. LARGANGE Fabien-Brice 2003 FRA AC FONGIROMON 32.00
48. MAXIMIN TARTARE Isaia 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 32.76
49. SACHS Killian 2002 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 33.00
50. ADENET-LOUVET Nathanaël 2003 FRA SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 34.00
51. DROUIN Emilien 2004 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 35.00
52. EDMOND Gabriel 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 35.00
53. GALEA Antoine 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 35.00
54. GRELET Ayann 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 35.00
55. MATHURIN Emerick 2004 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 35.00
56. REINETTE Mathieu 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 35.00
57. DUPLESSIS-KERGOMARD Sacha 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 35.98
58. AUDINAY Nathan 2003 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 36.00
59. CLAUDE Maxime 2002 FRA AC FONGIROMON 36.00
60. LOPEZ Marcus 2003 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 37.00
61. CRISPIN Marc-Antoine 2004 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT 37.98
62. HOMAND Thomas 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 38.00
63. MANIN Cyril 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 38.00
64. SAINTE-ROSE Clement 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 38.00
65. BOURDON Alexie 1997 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 40.00
66. FRANCIL Nicolas 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 40.00
67. JEAN-GILLES Alan 2003 FRA H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE 40.00
68. SELOI Sylvain 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 40.00
69. LEPEL Maxime 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 41.00
70. MARCENY Enzo 2005 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 41.20
71. ARTOUS Emmanuel 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 42.00
72. GLISSANT-CAROLE Aymeric 2005 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 42.00
73. SIGNORI Matteo 2004 FRA LONGVILLIERS CLUB 42.00
74. VILDEUIL Mathis 2005 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 42.00
75. BERTOME Grégory 2003 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 44.00
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   Jeunes initiation n°3 

 SCHOELCHER
 12 mai 2013 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Papillon Messieurs 

76. NESTILE Marc-Olivier 2006 FRA NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN 45.00
77. SIETOT Titouan 2001 FRA OFFICE MUNICIPALE LUCEEN 49.00
78. CAMPANI Oscar 2004 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 50.00
79. COLETA Stael 2007 FRA OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET 50.00

 4 x 25 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE 1:22.00
2. LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:40.00
3. LONGVILLIERS CLUB 1:45.00
4. SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000 1:50.00
5. AC FONGIROMON 1:50.00
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